
�

1

2

12

2

GUTSCHEIN

JB_12_Gutschein_neutral_final.indd   109.08.12   16:10

Am Kronenhof 25 7 73728 Esslingen/Neckar 7 www.brogle.de

JB_12_Gutschein_neutral_final.indd   2 09.08.12   16:10

Damenuhr

Le Locle Automatic
Lady
mit silberfarbenem Zifferblatt und

Armband aus Kalbsleder mit

Krokodilprägung

Referenznummer: T006.207.16.038.00


